# L21000278854

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



100367682491

06/15/21--01010--013 \*\*125.00

ALLAHASSEE, FLUID

2021 JUN 15 AMID: DI SECRETARI/ OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FL

# **CORPORATE**

When you need ACCESS to the world

ACCESS, \_\_\_\_

INC.

236 East 6th Avenue. Tallahassee, Florida 32303

P.O. Box 37066 (32315-7066) ~ (850) 222-2666 or (800) 969-1666. Fax (850) 222-1666

### **WALK IN**

			· ··· <u> </u>		
	PIC	CK UP:	6/15 DANNY	_	
	CERTIFIED COPY				
xx	РНОТОСОРУ				
	CUS				
xx	FILING	LLC			
1.	OREAMFIELD STABL (CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT)		I, LLC		
2.	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCU	JMENT #)			
3.	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCE	JMENT #)			
4.	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCU	JMENT #)			
5.	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCU	JMENT #)			
5.	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCU	JMENT #)			
SPECI <i>A</i> INSTRU	AL JCTIONS:				
				·	

#### COVER LETTER

	Filing Section on of Corporations					
SUBJECT:	Dreamfield Stables South, LLC					
Name of Limited Liability Company						
The enclosed A	rticles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.					
Please return all	correspondence concerning this matter to the following:					
<del></del>	Thomas M. Egan					
	Name of Person					
	Thomas M. Egan, Chartered					
	Firm/Company					
	2107 SE 3rd Avenue					
	Address					
	Ocala, Florida 34471					
	City/State and Zip Code					
<del></del>	tom@egan.pro E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)					
For further informa	ation concerning this matter, please call:					
	Thomas M. Egan at (352 ) 629-7110					
	Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number					
Enclosed is a chee	ck for the following amount:					
\$125.00 Filing Fo	S130.00 Filing Fee & S155.00 Filing Fee & S160.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status (additional copy is enclosed)  S160.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certificate of Status & Certificate Opy (additional copy is enclosed)					
	Mailing Address     Street Address       New Filing Section     New Filing Section       Division of Corporations     Division of Corporations       P.O. Box 6327     Clifton Building					

Tallahassee, FL 32314

2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

# FILED

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

•			E E BHITT COM AN	
ARTICLE I - Name:				2021 JUN 15 AM 10: 01
The name of the Limited Liabili	lity Company is:			SEODER IN SEOTITE
				SECRETARY OF STATE
<del> </del>	TALLAHASSEE, FL			
(Must con	tain the words "Limited	Liability Compan	y. "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	<del></del>
ARTICLE II - Address:				
The mailing address and street a	ddress of the principal of	office of the Limit	ed Liability Company is:	
			to the only company is.	
Princip	al Office Address:		Mailing Addr	<u>'ess</u> :
	223 W. Highway 32	<u>.</u> 6	8223 W. Highway 326	
Oc:	ala FL 34482		Ocala FL 34482	
		<del></del>		
ARTICLE III - Registered Age (The Limited Liability Company another business entity with an a	cannot serve as its own	Registered Agent	. You must designate an inc	lividual or
The name and the Florida street a	address of the registered	dagent are:		
		Lainie DeBo	per	
		Name		
		8223 W. Higl	nway 326	
	Florida street address			
		Ocala FL 34	•	
	City	State	Zip	
Having been named as registered a place designated in this certificate, further agree to comply with the proam familiar with and accept the obl	i hereby accept the appo ovisions of all statutes re ligations of my position of the control of the appointment of the appointm	pointment as registe plating to the property of the property o	red agent and agree to act it t and complete performance	n this capacity. I
		(CONTINUED)		

Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:				
"MGR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager					
AMBR	Lainie DeBoer 8223 W. Highway 326				
	Ocala FL 34482				
	SECRETO THE PROPERTY OF THE PR				
	CRETAKY OF STALLAHASSEIL				
	\$ Q <b>A</b>				
	AM IO: 01 OF STAT				
(Use attachment if necessary)	Tri .				
date of filing.)	of filing:				
TICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	A Company of the Comp				
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:					

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State

constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Thomas M. Egan

Typed or printed name of signee

#### Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

ARTICLE IV-

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)